FY2016 Fees Schedule
R-10-15

Alderman Arnett Amendments

Section Type of Fee

17.10.180.B. Stormwater utility

$10-0010.20 per unit per quarter for residential properties

$37-5038.25 per quarter for all commercial, industrial and exempt properties with
impervious coverage of up to 5,000 square feet

$75-0076.50 per quarter for all commercial, industrial and exempt properties with
impervious coverage between 5,001 and 10,000 square feet

$125.00127.50 per quarter for all commercial, industrial and exempt properties
with impervious coverage above 10,000 square feet




